
Name and Address of Claimant Secured Administrative Priority Unsecured TotalClaim #

Disputed Amount Claims

et al .Exhibit BSixty-First Omnibus Objection In re:General Growth Properties, Inc., et al.,

Case No 09-11977 (ALG) Jointly AdministeredFiled

Chicago, IL  60602

CNA Surety

Leo & Weber PC 1 N LaSalle St Ste 3600 

4266Filed Claim Amount $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $270,329,273.00 $270,329,273.00

GGP Limited 
Partnership

T Scott Leo
Filed On: 11/9/2009

Creditor:

Reduced Amount $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $27,328.00 $27,328.00

Debtor Filed Against:

1Filed Claim Totals $0.00 $270,329,273.00$0.00 $270,329,273.00$0.00

$0.00 $27,328.00$0.00 $27,328.00$0.00Reduced Amount Totals

Page 1




